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Feb 9, 2009


NAME
COMPANY

CONTACT INFORMATION
1.
David Bankston
Trans Gulf


225-273-0058 / jtb@transgulf.net 
2. 
Jessie Stoute
Transgulf 


225-273-0058 /  jjs@transgulf.net
3.
Ryan Schuldt
Chart Inc


952-758-8408 / ryan.schuldt@chart-ind.com 

4.
John Darsam
CommSolGlobal
(985) - 898 – 5001 

5.
Roger Caplinger
Innovative Builders
Ibuilders@bellsought.net
6.
Robert Craft
Innovative builders
Ibuilders@bellsought.net
7.
Allen Childress
Innovative Builders 
Ibuilders@bellsought.net
8.
Brad Kitzel
PHPK Tech


850-916-2915 / bkitzel@phpk.com  

9.
Chuck Stewer
E. Stewer Construction
228-547-2919 / c.stewart1374@yahoo.com 

10.
Kecton Smith
IEM
 

keltonsmith@bellsouth.net
11.
Todd Smith
CMC


todd.s@cuevasmachine.com


12.
Bradley Holliday
Holliday Const.

601-550-3059 / hollidaypaul@bellsouth.net 

13.
Brian Weil
MMIF, LLC


228-474-4773 / bweil@cableone.net 

14.
Tim Sowell
Astro Pak


703-542-0601 / tsowell@astropak.com 
15.
Steve Hensley
Eden Cryogenics
614-873-3949/shensley@edencryogenics.com 

16. Michael Dent
Eden Cryogenics
614-873-3949/ mdent@edencryogenics.com 

17.
Scott Schrader
Wiltew

S.Schrader@wiltew.com 

18.
Jessep Coots
PALA Interstate

Jcoots@palagroup.com 

19.
Robert Cook
PALA Interstate

504-468-1489   
